oon BLE

Boards

The Pork Board*

12€

Chef’s Terrine, Dry Ham,
Chorizo

The Cheeses Board*
12€

Comte,Morbier,Blue Cheese

The Pork & Cheeses
Board*
22€

Comte,Morbier,Blue Cheese
Chef’s Terrine, Dry Ham,
Choriz

Starters

Pear, Roquefort & Walnuts Tart*
7€

Tomato and Burrata*
10€

Salmon Carpaccio*
10€

Campagnarde Terrine*
8€

Formule Match 16€

Fish and Chips OR Cheeseburger
& Heineken 25cl or Soft

Suggestion of the Day*
18€

Prix en euros toutes taxes comprises.
La liste des ingrédients allergénes est disponible auprés de votre serveur.
Nos produits sont « Fait Maison » élaborés sur place a partir de produits bruts.

Salads.

BURRATA, DRY HAM & PESTO

SALAD*
Salad, Tomato, Burrata, Dry Ham, Pesto Rosso,
Basil, Croutons 15€

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Salad, Crousty Chicken, Tomato, Parmesan

Cheese, Croutons, Caesar Sauce 15€
Fish.

SALMON, DILL WITH LEMON SAUCE &
VEGETABLES* 18€
Meats.

MARINATED BEEF AND LINGUINI*

Beef 1509, Linguini, Carrot, Zucchini, Sweet pepper,
Coriander, Sesame Seeds 19€

BUTCHER CHOICE OF THE DAY PARSLEY
BUTTER, FRENCH FRIES* 21€

COMTE BURGER?* Bread, Beef 150g, Onions,
Comte Cheese, Salad, Tomato, Tartar Sauce French
Fries & Salad 15€

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
Crousty Chicken 110g, Bread, Coleslaw, Onions,
French Fries & Salad 15€

Sweets.

CHOCOLAT-TONKA SPONGE CAKE*
With Vanilla lce Cream 8€

ROSTED FIGS HONEY & ROSEMARY*
Crumble and Chantilly 9€

PINEAPPLE LIME & COCONUT ICE-

CREAM BOWL* 7€
CAFE GOURMAND* 8€
VANILLA CREME BRULEE* 7€

—é *Home made products



Drinks without alcohol.

COFFEES
Coffee / long Coffee / Decaf

Coffee Cream
Double espresso
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

TEAS & INFUSIONS

Teas & infusions

FRESH DRINKS

Jus: Apple, Orange, Pineapple (25cl)
Tomato Jus (25cl)

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero (33cl)
Limonade (33cl)

Orangina (25cl)

Ice Tea (25cl)

Perrier (33cl)

PUREZZA WATERS
Still Water, Sparkling Water (75cl)

3.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€

4.00€

6.00€
6.00€
5.00€
6.00€
5.00€
6.00€
5.00€

2.00€

In order to reduce our carbon footprint we have
chosen to offer you Purezza, our micro-filtered

water in a still or sparkling version

BEERS

DRAUGHT BEERS
Affligem
25¢l 6.00€ | 50cl 11.00€

Heineken
25cl 4.50€ | 50cl 9.00€

BOTTLED BEERS
Desperado (33cl) 8.00€
Leffe (33cl) 8.00€

Volcelest Blonde (33cl) 8.50€
Volcelest Ambrée (33cl) 8.50€
Volcelest IPA (33cl) 9.00€
Volcelest Blanche (33cl) 9.00€

Our Selection of Wine.

RED WINES

Pic Saint Loup
Chateau de Lascours, Nobilis
12¢18.00€ | 75cl 35.00€

Bourgogne Les Cotilles Pinot Noir
Domaine Roux
12¢l 8.00€ | 75cl 35.00€

St Nicolas de Bourgueil
Domaine P Lorieux
12¢1 8.50€ | 75cl 36.00€

WHITE WINES

Cuvée Infini
Pays d'Oc IGP
12¢1 7.00€ | 75cl 29.00€

Chardonnay
Les Cotilles VDF
12¢1 8.00€ | 75cl 35.00€

ROSE WINES

Domaine du Loou
Coteaux Varois AOP
12¢19.00€ | 75cl 38.00€

: MIXED BEERS :
. Monaco / Panaché .
25cl 4.50€ | 50cl 8.00€
. Picon-Biere .

25cl 6.00€ | 50cl 9.00€

Prices in euros all taxes included The list of allergenic ingredients is available from your server
Alcohol abuse is dangerous for health



Drinks with alcohol.

COCKTAILS 12€

MOJITO

Rhum, Fresh Mint, Cane Sugar,
Lime & Sparkling Water

DAIQUIRI
Rhum, Lime & Cane Sugar

CUBA LIBRE
Rhum, Lime & Coca-Cola

CAIPIRINHA
Cachacga, Cane Sugar & Lime

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, Orange Jus & Grenadine

AMERICANO

Campari, Martini Rouge, Rhum, Lime & Cane

Sugar

SPRITZ
Apérol & Prosecco

GIN FIZZ

Gin, Cane Sugar, Lemon Juice & Sparkling Water

Liquor.

APPETIZERS
Kir vin blanc (12cl)
10.00€
Kir Royal (12cl)
16.00€

Martini (6cl)
7.00€
Suze (6c¢l)
7.00€

Porto Tawny (4cl)
7.00€

Pastis (3cl)
7.00€

DIGESTIVE 4cl

: Get 27 10.00€

. Armagnac 10.00€
: Grand Marnier 10.00€
. Calvados 10.00€
: Cognac 12.00€

WHISKY & BOURBON (4cL)

Jack Daniel's
Aberlour

Talisker
Nikka

Oban
Lagavulin

RHUM, GIN, VODKA & TEQUILA (4cL)
Bacardi

Don Papa

Rhum Arrangé

Gin Bombay Sapphire

Vodka Smirnoff

Tequila Camino Real

Cachacga Leblond

8.00€
10.00€

10.00€
10.00€

14.00€
15.00€

10.00€
10.00€
10.00€
10.00€
10.00€
10.00€
10.00€

CHAMPAGNE

Joseph Perrier
Cuvée Céline
12cl 15.00€ | 75cl 90.00€

Prix en euros toutes taxes comprises.

La liste des ingrédients allergénes est disponible auprés de votre serveur.

L'abus d'alcool est dangereux pour la santé




